:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9067020

May 13, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 283,344 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 57636 - 0.018525809 ETH®
54.66 USD

2 57643 - 0.018477629 ETH®
54.52 USD

3 57649 - 0.018647446 ETH®
55.02 USD

4 57651 - 0.018670587 ETH®
55.09 USD

S 57663 - 0.018564867 ETH®
54.78 USD

6 57664 - 0.018585758 ETH®
54.84 USD

7 57665 - 0.018628279 ETH®
54.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9067020
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/283344
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57636
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57643
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57649
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57651
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57663
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57664
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57665

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

097666

57667

57668

597669

57670

57673

07674

Validator Id

837506

Amount

- 0.018618155
94.94 USD

- 0.018593212
54.86 USD

- 0.018564204
54.78 USD

- 0.018626996
94.96 USD

- 0.018621506
54.95 USD

- 0.018583193
54.83 USD

- 0.063571416
187.59 USD

- 0.018580720
54.83 USD

- 0.018623845
54.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.044927330
132.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57666
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57667
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57668
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57669
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57671
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57672
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57673
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/57674
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/837506

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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